Community Development Graduate Research Forum

11:30a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

*DRAFT AGENDA*

Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia
Community Development Studies and Education Department

Tuesday, October 21, 2014

Welcome

Blake Prichard, First Vice President, Federal Reserve Bank of
Philadelphia

Lunch and Presentation of Research on Student Loan Debt

Keith Wardrip, Community Development Research Manager,
Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia

Break

Graduate Student Presentations

Panel: Careers in Community Development

Networking Reception

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF PHILADELPHIA

Community Development Studies & Education Department

Ten Independence Mall ¢ Philadelphia, PA 19106-1533



