Community Development Graduate Research Forum *DRAFT AGENDA*

Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia Community Development Studies and Education Department

Tuesday, October 21, 2014

11:30 a.m.	Welcome
	Blake Prichard, First Vice President, Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia
11:45 a.m.	Lunch and Presentation of Research on Student Loan Debt
	Keith Wardrip, Community Development Research Manager, Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia
12:45 p.m.	Break
1:00 p.m.	Graduate Student Presentations
3:45 p.m.	Panel: Careers in Community Development
5:00 p.m.	Networking Reception